Intelligent Transportation Systems
Features
SOM-AB5800
Specifications
Compatible Models Advantech COM Express Basic Modules (125 x 95 mm)/Compact Modules (95 x 95 mm)
M.2 1 M.2 2242/ 2280 (B Key, SATA/PCIe)
SATA 2 SATA
Expansion mini-PCIe 2 mini-PCIe/ Acropack (port 2 shared USB 2.0 interface through USB HUB)

Block Diagram
SOM-AB5800
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
Contact sales COM Express Type 6 Application Board SOM-AB5800
Contact sales COM Express Type 6 MIL-I/O Board SOM-EA8620
Contact sales COM Express Type 6 Power Board SOM-EA8710
Contact sales MIL-DTL-38999 to Commerical Adapter Cable
(for SOM-EA8620)
SOM-DK5800S-00A1 COMe Type 6 System Evaluation Kit
Co
nn
ec
to
r C
/D
Co
nn
ec
to
r A
/B
Co
nn
ec
to
r I
/O
 4
00
 &
 5
00
 P
in
s
Co
nn
ec
to
r I
/O
 4
00
 P
in
s
Co
nn
ec
to
r P
ow
er
 P
in
s
MXM Type ADP Port 0/1/2/3
DDI 1
DDI 2
DDI 0
PCIe x16
DC-IN Source
+12~40V
w/o SOM-EA8700
+12~40V
w/ SOM-EA8700
(option, MIL-grade PW.)
LVDS